
 

January 6, 2020 

 Glendale Community College Noncredit ESL 

 

Winter 2020:  January 06 – February 13 
  

Verdugo Campus  

1500 North Verdugo Road, Glendale 91208 

 

 Ticket 

# 

Level Instructor Room Time Days 

Morning 

 1643 1 Van Norman AU 208 8:40 a.m. – 12:10 p.m. MTWTH 

 1647 2 Drummond SF 117 8:40 – 12:10 MTWTH 

 1673 3 Yeganyan SF 108 8:40 – 12:10  MTWTH 

 1652 4 Aramyan SF 118 8:40 – 12:10  MTWTH 

 

 

 

 1708 Beginning Conversation Van Norman SF 118 12:20 – 2:20 M & W 

 1710 Intermediate Conversation Drummond SF 117 12:20 – 2:20 M & W 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

January 6, 2020 

GARFIELD CAMPUS:  MORNING 

1122 East Garfield Avenue, Glendale 91205 

 
 Ticket 

# 

Level Instructor Room Time Days 

Morning  

 1640 Literacy Khanbabian TR 302 8:30 am – 12:00 p.m. MTWTH 

 1639 Literacy Zadoorian TR 301 8:30  – 12:00  MTWTH 

 1663 1 Robiglio TR 306 8:30  – 12:00  MTWTH 

 1645 1 Bond MP 204 8:30  – 12:00  MTWTH 

 1644 1  Cheeseman  TR 203 8:30  – 12:00  MTWTH 

 1664 1 (Avancemos: Spanish 

support) 

Cruz TR 208 8:30 – 12:00 MTWTH 

 1662 2 Fallahi MP 303 8:30  – 12:00  MTWTH 

 1648 2  Ingle TR 210 8:30  – 12:00  MTWTH 

 1649 2 DePiro TR 205 8:30  – 12:00  MTWTH 

 1682 2 Grammer MP 205 8:30  – 12:00  MTWTH 

 1688 3 Raimondo TR 305 8:30 – 12:00 MTWTH 

 1683 3 Mayer MP 116 8:30  – 12:00 MTWTH 

 1678 3 Hovsepian MP 203 8:30  – 12:00 MTWTH 

 1656 4 DerBedrossian TR 212 8:30  – 12:00 MTWTH 

 1654 4 Sadeghilar TR 209 8:30  – 12:00  MTWTH 

 1653 4 Tubbs TR 204 8:30  – 12:00 MTWTH 

 1635 5 Sargsyan MP 305 8:30  – 12:00  MTWTH 

 1670 Beginning Conversation DePiro MP 303 9:00 am – 12:00 pm F 

 1669 Beginning Conversation Simpson MP 203 9:00 am – 12:00 pm F 

 1661 Intermediate Conversation DerBedrossian TR 302 9:00 am – 12:00 pm F 

 1671 Intermediate Conversation Abi Saab MP 205 9:00 am – 12:00 pm F 

 1672 Advanced Conversation Torres MP 305 9:00 am – 12:00 pm F 

 1658 Citizenship Hovsepian TR 305 9:00 am – 12:00 pm F 

 



 

January 6, 2020 

OTHER LOCATIONS—MORNING 

 
 Ticket # Level Instructor Room Time Days 

Verdugo Job Center (VJC) 

1255 S. Central Ave., Glendale 91204 

 1707 Level 4 Christy A 8:30 am – 12:00 pm MTWTH 

 

 

GARFIELD CAMPUS—AFTERNOON 
 

  Ticket # Level Instructor Room Time Days 

 1637 Literacy Janvelyan TR 302 12:00 – 3:30 p.m. MTWTH 

 1641 1 Young MP 303 12:00 – 3:30  MTWTH 

 1686 2 Fernandez-Presa TR 301 12:00 – 3:30  MTWTH 

 1675 3 Mayer MP 116 12:00 – 3:30  MTWTH 

 1684 4  Fallahi MP 205 12:00 – 3:30  MTWTH 

 1690 Beginning Conversation Bond MP 203 12:20 – 2:20 M & W 

 1660 Beginning Conversation Cruz MP 203 12:20 – 2:20  T & TH 

 1680 Intermediate Conversation Cheeseman MP 204 12:20 – 2:20 M & W 

 1667 Intermediate Conversation Siegrist MP 204 12:20 – 2:20 T & TH 

 1691 Advanced Conversation King TR 212 12:20 – 2:20 M & W 

 1668 Advanced Conversation Sadeghilar TR 212 12:20 – 2:20 T & TH 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

January 6, 2020 

GARFIELD CAMPUS--EVENING 
 

 Ticket # Level Instructor Room Time Days 

 1659 Literacy: Avancemos 

program (Spanish support) 

Barrios-Zamora TR 303 6:00 – 9:30 p.m. MTWTH 

 1666 Literacy(Armenian support) Zadoorian TR 302 6:00 –  9:30 MTWTH 

 1638 Literacy  Janvelyan TR 301 6:00 –  9:30 MTWTH 

 1685 1 Raimondo TR 205 6:00 –  9:30 MTWTH 

 1642 1 Keshishian MP 303 6:00 –  9:30 MTWTH 

 1646 1:  Avancemos program 

(Spanish support) 

Sandoval TR 306 6:00 –  9:30 MTWTH 

 1665 2:  Avancemos program 

(Spanish support) 

Siegrist TR 210 6:00 – 9:30 MTWTH 

 1651 2 Watts TR 203 6:00 –  9:30 MTWTH 

 1650 2 AbiSaab MP 305 6:00 –  9:30 MTWTH 

 1689 2 Seaborne TR 208 6:00 –  9:30 MTWTH 

 1676 3 Limina TR 209 6:00 –  9:30 MTWTH 

 1679 3 Ng TR 212 6:00 –  9:30 MTWTH 

 1677 3  Yeganyan TR 204 6:00 –  9:30 MTWTH 

 1655 4 Mosleh MP 116 6:00 –  9:30 MTWTH 

 1687 4 Hambarsumian MP 205 6:00 –  9:30 MTWTH 

 1681 4 Tubbs MP 203 6:00 –  9:30 MTWTH 

 1636 5 Sargsyan MP 204 6:00 –  9:30 MTWTH 

Evening 

Conversation 

1657 Beginning  

Conversation  

Solorzano TR 305 6:00 – 8:30 p.m. MTWTH 

 

Citizenship Class 
 

Citizenship 1658 Citizenship Hovsepian TR 305 9:00-12:00 F 

 

 

 



 

January 6, 2020 

AVANCEMOS Program (ESL classes designed to support Spanish-speaking students) 

 
Garfield Campus 

 Ticket # Level Instructor Room Time Days 

 1664 1   (Spanish support) Cruz TR 203 8:30-12:00 p.m. MTWTH 

 1659 0   (Spanish support) Barrios-Zamora TR 303 6:00 – 9:30 p.m. MTWTH 

 1646 1   (Spanish support) Sandoval TR 306 6:00 – 9:30 p.m. MTWTH 

 1665 2   (Spanish support) Siegrist TR 210 6:00 – 9:30 p.m. MTWTH 

 

ALL CONVERSATION CLASSES 

 

Verdugo Campus 1708 Beginning Conversation Van Norman SF 118 12:20 – 2:20 pm M &W 

Verdugo Campus 1710 Intermediate Conversation Drummond SF 117 12:20 – 2:20 pm M &W 

Garfield Campus 1669 Beginning Conversation Simpson MP 203 9:00 am – 12:00 pm F 

Garfield Campus 1670 Beginning Conversation DePiro MP 303 9:00 am – 12:00 pm F 

Garfield Campus 1690 Beginning Conversation Bond MP 203 12:20 am-2:20 pm M & W 

Garfield Campus 1660 Beginning Conversation Cruz MP 203 12:20 am-2:20 pm T & TH 

Garfield Campus 1657 Beginning Conversation  Solorzano TR 305 6:00 –  8:30 pm MTWTH 

Garfield Campus 1661 Intermediate Conversation DerBedrossian TR 302 9:00 am – 12:00 pm F 

Garfield Campus 1671 Intermediate Conversation Abi Saab MP 205 9:00 am – 12:00 pm F 

Garfield Campus 1680 Intermediate Conversation Cheeseman MP 204 12:20-2:20 pm M & W 

Garfield Campus 1667 Intermediate Conversation Siegrist MP 204 12:20-2:20 pm T & TH 

Garfield Campus 1691 Advanced Conversation King TR 212 12:20 – 2:20 pm M & W 

Garfield Campus 1668 Advanced Conversation Sadeghilar TR 212 12:20 – 2:20 pm T & TH 

Garfield Campus 1672 Advanced Conversation Torres MP 305 9:00 am – 12:00 pm F 

Garfield Campus 1739 Advanced Conversation 
(ONLY For Students who are 

taking Administrative 

Medical Assistant class) 

Sato MP 304 8:30 am – 12:00 pm F 

 


